POLICE STATION ADVISORY

BUILDING COMMITTEE
Friday, April 20, 2018
8:00 A.M.
Carver Town Hall, 2md Floor Conference Room
108 Main Street

Posted in accordance with the provisions of M.G.L. Chapter 30A, §20b

Discussion and possible action to be taken on the following items:

8:00

8:05

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:05

9:10

Call meeting to order
Approve meeting minutes from March 22, 2018 meeting

Review and discuss the bid packages for the Owners Project
Manager

Discuss scoring sheets and purpose

Provide committee members with scoring sheets for each applicant.
Be prepared to discuss the final three or four candidates at the next
meeting and establish interview schedules.

Thoughts or issues regarding Town Meeting warrant article

Other business/ideas/thoughts

Next meeting date

Adjourn

Handouts: = Agenda

March 22 meeting minutes
Scoring sheet table

Scoring sheets

Interview letter

Interview questions

Floor plans - Dennis Police Station



