POLICE STATION ADVISORY BUILDING COMMITTEE

Friday, April 20, 2018

8:00 A.M.

Carver Town Hall, 2nd Floor Conference Room 108 Main Street

Posted in accordance with the provisions of M.G.L. Chapter 30A, \$20b

Discussion and possible action to be taken on the following items:

8:00	Call meeting to order Approve meeting minutes from March 22, 2018 meeting
8:05	Review and discuss the bid packages for the Owners Project Manager
8:30	Discuss scoring sheets and purpose
8:45	Provide committee members with scoring sheets for each applicant. Be prepared to discuss the final three or four candidates at the next meeting and establish interview schedules.
9:00	Thoughts or issues regarding Town Meeting warrant article
9:05	Other business/ideas/thoughts
	Next meeting date
9:10	Adjourn

Handouts: Agenda

March 22 meeting minutes

Scoring sheet table Scoring sheets Interview letter Interview questions

Floor plans - Dennis Police Station